Boardwalk Pipeline WC Rd 6 1-4 CUP reso Final

Route Map

Attachments:

7. RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, APPROVING CERTAIN ECONOMIC 

INCENTIVES TO HYDE DEVELOPMENT, INC., FOR ITS 

CONSTRUCTION OF APPROXIMATELY ONE MILLION SIX 

HUNDRED THOUSAND (1,600,000) SQUARE FEET OF INDUSTRIAL 

AND COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (THE “PROJECT”), IN THE FORM OF 

A FIFTY PERCENT (50%) REDUCTION IN BUILDING USE TAX ON 

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE 

PROJECT, ESTIMATED TO BE SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTEEN 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($715,000), SUBJECT TO THE 

REQUIREMENTS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN THE 

AGREEMENT FOR ECONOMIC INCENTIVES; SETTING FORTH THE 

REQUISITE FINDINGS RECOGNIZING THE VALID PUBLIC 

PURPOSE AND COGNIZABLE BENEFIT JUSTIFICATIONS FOR 

SUCH ECONOMIC INCENTIVE; APPROVING THE AGREEMENT FOR

[...]

City Council Rules of Procedure Working 2017

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF GOULD 

EVANS, AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE LAND USE 

AND DEVELOPMENT CODE UPDATE, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED FORTY NINE DOLLARS ($219,749.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-284-17D.

17-037 Resolution

Final Evaluation Matrix -RFP #17-037

Attachments:

8. GENERAL BUSINESS

9. REPORTS

A. By the Mayor.

B.